
10U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR
Thursday, March 21 6:00 1 WARRIORS STORM

Saturday, March 23 8:00 1 NOVAS FC WARRIORS
9:20 1 BURK CELTIC GRASSKICKERS
10:45 1 RANGERS 2.0 STORM
12:05 1 NOVAS FC BURK CELTIC
1:30 1 GRASSKICKERS RANGERS 2.0

Monday, March 25 6:00 1 RANGERS 2.0 NOVAS FC

Tuesday, March 26 6:00 1 GRASSKICKERS STORM

Saturday, March 30 8:00 1 NOVAS FC GRASSKICKERS
9:30 1 WARRIORS RANGERS 2.0
11:30 1 STORM BURK CELTIC

Saturday, April 6 8:00 1 BURK CELTIC RANGERS 2.0
9:30 1 GRASSKICKERS WARRIORS
11:50 1 GRASSKICKERS RANGERS 2.0
1:00 1 STORM NOVAS FC

Tuesday, April 9 6:00 1 WARRIORS NOVAS FC

Saturday, April 13 8:00 1 NOVAS FC BURK CELTIC
9:30 1 STORM WARRIORS
12:00 1 WARRIORS BURK CELTIC
1:30 1 STORM RANGERS

Saturday, April 20 8:00 1 STORM BURK CELTIC
11:30 1 RANGERS 2.0 WARRIORS
12:45 1 NOVAS FC GRASSKICKERS

Monday, April 22 6:00 1 BURK CELTIC GRASSKICKERS

Saturday, April 27 8:00 1 RANGERS 2.0 NOVAS FC
9:30 1 GRASSKICKERS STORM
10:45 1 BURK CELTIC WARRIORS

THURSDAY, MAY 2-SATURDAY, MAY 4 TOURNAMENT DAY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTSED ON SUNDAY, APRIL 28.

TEAM HAS TWO GAMES THIS DAY


